Holidays and Other Closings

January 2020 through 2021
Adventure Kids will be closed on the following holidays:

New Year's Day Wednesday, Jan 1, 2020
Staff Training Day Monday, Jan 20, 2020
Presidents' Day Monday, February 17, 2020
Patriots Day Monday, April 20, 2020
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020
Staff Training Day Friday, June (TBD)
Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2020

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 7, 2020
Columbus Day Monday, Oct. 12, 2020
Veteran's Day Wednesday, Nov. 11, 2020
Thanksgiving Thursday, Nov. 26, 2020

Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, Nov. 27, 2020

Christmas Eve (Center closes at 3pm) Thursday,Dec.24, 2020
Christmas Friday, Dec. 25, 2020

New Years Day Friday, January 1, 2021



